2023 DISTRICT 7 PEPSI RESULTS
*-STATE QUALIFIER

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U8 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Geiman Jaxson N. 113100 423 York, PA

2 Stoner Maxwell 105452 392 Etters, PA

3 Shank John A. 1 1385(3) 240 Lancaster, PA

4 Anderson Brayden 11385(7) 220 Pennsburg, PA

5 Richardson-Pool Kade E. 105458 212 Unknown, PA
6

The lowest score to cash is 423.

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Hawkins Evan J. 113101 490 York, PA
2 Miller Wyatt J. 1069441l 488 Lancaster, PA
3 Worley Josh 10694? 473 Lancaster, PA
4 Griffin Hunter J. 1 1379§ 457 Lancaster, PA
5 Manbeck Alex 1 1374(7) 425 Womelsdorf, PA
6 Saccente Connor J. 1093 83 412 Mechanicsburg, PA
7 Hindemyer Alex S. 103792 411 Middletown, PA
8 Anderson Owen M. 1 13782 410 Honeybrook, PA
9 Lewis Trenton 10694§ 389 Lancaster, PA
10 Reinert Hunter 107951 382 Pottstown, PA
11 Belt Finnegan A. 10694? 356 Lancaster, PA
12 Clancy Shane P. Jr 103562 338 Middletown, PA
13 D'andrea Tristin 1 13852 323 Lebanon, PA
14 Mclaughlin Daryl A. 1 13495 301 Dover, PA
15 Mcadams Zeke 1 1385; 233 Lebanon, PA

6

The lowest score to cash is 473.

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U10 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

Entry Score Hcap From

Entry Score Hcap From

1 Althouse Ariana J. 113857 318 Lebanon, PA
2 Trish Aubrey J. 1 1310(5) 278 York, PA
3 Trish Caroline N. 1 1310?) 269 York, PA
4 Berkheimer Hannah K. 1 1385491 167 Lebanon, PA

6

Scholarship
$ 80.00
Scholarship
$ 130.00
$ 65.00
$ 45.00
Scholarship
$ 80.00



The lowest score to cash is 318.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Deremer Branden J. 110206 576 Mechanicsburg, PA
2 Manbeck Kenneth W. 1 1374(2) 497 Womelsdorf, PA
3 Lehn Joshua 10936451 491 Harrisburg, PA
4 Anderson Ethan M. 113782 468 Honeybrook, PA
5 Blantz Alex 11385411 465 Lebanon, PA

6 Kahler Ryland J. 10694§ 464 Lancaster, PA

7 Martin Jake C. 113272 457 Landisville, PA
8 Kline Jared 1 1019; 438 Reading, PA

9 Smith Jason 110093 420 Camp Hill, PA
10 Naugle Riley 1 1385?) 413 Dillsburg, PA

11 Wintersteen Aiden C. 1 13702 411 Lancaster, PA

12 Holmes Jaydon A. 1 13103 388 York, PA

13 Hitz Henry W. 10356§ 386 Middletown, PA
14 Yashinski Syden L. 10694Z 378 Lancaster, PA
15 Freeland William E. III 104852 369 Middletown, PA
16 Shank Joseph G. 1 13858 367 Lancaster, PA

17 Capinski Matthew 113854 366 Pottstown, PA
18 Shank Luke F. 1 1385(1) 340 Lancaster, PA

19 Cunningham Andrew L. 1131 0? 319 York, PA

1
The lowest score to cash is 468.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Dixon Izzabella 109367 565 Harrisburg, PA
2 Newcomer Elena 10936? 426 Harrisburg, PA
3 Ile Jordyn E. 105 862 415 Lancaster, PA
4 Shehan Maura 1 12242 413 Camp Hill, PA
5 Miller Pyper H. 106942 370 Lancaster, PA
6 Hess Ciara C. 1 1310? 324 York, PA

7 Sherman Leeta 1 1385(7) 311 Lebanon, PA

8 Lawyer Maggie 10936§ 307 Harrisburg, PA

5

Scholarship

$ 146.00
$ 73.00
$ 49.00
$ 36.00
Scholarship

$ 96.00
$ 48.00



9 Reichert Tegan T. 113100 284 York, PA
6

The lowest score to cash is 426.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U15 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Courtney Gavin M. 106029 743 Lyon Station, PA $ 189.00
2 Miller Kameron T. 1 13101 683 York, PA $ 95.00
3 Nichols Rylan 1091 6431 670 Waynesboro, PA $ 63.00
4 Bowers Braedon M. 11385; 629 Saint Thomas, PA $ 47.00
5 Tyndall Clayton J. 106982 627 York, PA $ 38.00
6 Buckwalter Jacob L. 10694§ 619 Lancaster, PA
7 Kurtz Cole D L. 11309; 606 York, PA
8 Coy Jackson R. 10936461 596 Harrisburg, PA
9 Brandt Bryan 1 13852 564 Lebanon, PA
10 Bromirski Declan 1101 3?) 562 Pottstown, PA
11 Subers Daniel S. 10694§ 557 Lancaster, PA
12 Vaught Caleb 1 1385(2) 553 New Cumberland, PA
13 Judkins Dominick 113856 552 Lebanon, PA
14 Berkheimer Caiden A. 1 1385431 534 Lebanon, PA
15 Shank Adam M. 1 1385(5) 528 Lancaster, PA
16 Eckert Tyler S. 10694; 524 Lancaster, PA
17 Thomas Paxton J. 1 1385; 507 Lebanon, PA
18 Smith Derek M. 1 1309; 501 York, PA
19 Hershey Parker J. 10694; 489 Lancaster, PA
20 Casler William H. 10694(2) 486 Lancaster, PA
21 Saccente Ethan J. 1093 83 461 Mechanicsburg, PA
22 Kohler Jaxon L. 1101 8(9) 458 York, PA
23 Galinac Patrick 105953 448 Wormleysburg, PA
24 Basile Mason J. 10944§ 432 Reading, PA
25 Sherman Brentin A. 1 1385461 404 Lebanon, PA
26 Yashinski Titan X. 10694(1) 366 Lancaster, PA
8

The lowest score to cash is 627.



Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U15 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

1

2

6

7

The lowest score to cash is 700.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U18 Boys, Scratch

Gonzalez Rayana N.
Briggs Malia
Schwenk Haley
Gilmore Ariel L.
Fizz Makenzie

Lux Ava l.

Rohrbach Michelle

Place Team Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

19

Newcomer Robbie J.
Swavely David
Wentzel Zachary R.
Davis Ayden L.
Doan Mason

Lerch Keith J.
Tempe Codie J.
Kline Bryce C.

Casler Josiah D.

Tomlinson Nicholas A.

Lehn Jacob
Gordon Severo
Pomian Matthew
Miller Kaeleb N.
Green Xander F.
Zombro Toby A.
Oberst Cole E.
Denny Blayze A.
Funk John J. Jr
Paris Oliver W.

Kinser Derick J.

Entry Score Hcap From

109364 700
3
111680 625
4
109543 563
4
113099 426
7
113855 425
8
113853 415
9
113692 324
3

Harrisburg, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Reading, PA
York, PA
Reading, PA
Lebanon, PA

Fleetwood, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

109365 774
9
113855 731
6
109180 715
6
113288 699

110051 694
8
113855 694
9
113493 691
7
113779 689
8
113855 688
3
106941 672
5
109364 669
5
105882 667
9
104034 665
8
113101 658
2
113855 655
1
113853 652
8
113286 651
4
110180 649
7
113853 647
1
109942 647
2
111408 647

Harrisburg, PA
Linfield, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Mohnton, PA
Royersford, PA
Reading, PA
Dover, PA

York, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Shermansdale, PA
Carlisle, PA

York, PA
Mountville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Dallas, PA

York, PA

Saint Thomas, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA

Columbia, PA

Scholarship

$ 85.00
$ 43.00
Scholarship

$ 354.00
$ 177.00
$ 118.00
$ 89.00
$ 65.00
$ 65.00
$ 51.00
$ 44.00
$ 39.00
$ 35.00
$ 32.00
$ 30.00
$ 28.00
$ 28.00



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Ebbert Conner E.
Wentzel Tyler
Getz Cameron E.
Haley Michael
Donahue Christian
Galinac Matthew
Arnold Andrew
Cipolla Roman A.
Perry Jacob A.
Jeitles Blake
Jones Casey M.
D'andrea Navada J.
Adams Jordan
Schue Aidyn R.
Smathers Hunter

Muzopappa James

Dougherty William J.

Dattoli Hunter R.
Albright Charlie V.
Kline Jason D.
Smee Camaron J.
Heinsey Hunter L.
Paris Wesley J.
Biever Grant A.
Taylor Cameron J.
Stock Joshua T.
Fetter Zachary M.
Hudgens Laytan K.
Fazzolari Giuliano

Queeney Henry

9
113493 646
4
113288 643
6
113854 641
2
109221 640
3
109364 627
4
105952 618
9
113732 615
4
103672 609
4
108500 606
3
112463 599
8
113493 595
5
113854 592
9
106942 587

103563 586
5
113855 585
7
113855 580
5
111497 579
4
113099 570
2
113854 565
4
110200 561
0
109366 560
1
113856 560
0
109942 559
0
104858 555
7
113856 550
4
106942 549
3
106942 548
4
113099 544
5
113099 542
6
113850 539
7

Dover, PA
Mohnton, PA
Lancaster, PA
Collegeville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Wormleysburg, PA
Harleysville, PA
Middletown, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Birdsboro, PA
Dover, PA
Lebanon, PA
Lancaster, PA
Middletown, PA
Douglassville, PA
Reading, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
York, PA
Lebanon, PA
Reading, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lebanon, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Middletown, PA
York, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
York, PA

York, PA

East Greenville, PA



52 Black Matthew 1. 113852 536 Saint Thomas, PA

53 Mcfarland Brayden A. 108632 534 Thomasville, PA
53 Dent Jacob L. 10936421 534 Harrisburg, PA
55 Trigueros Alexander D. IOSSOE 528 Carlisle, PA
56 Belt Cody E. 113852 523 Saint Thomas, PA
57 Peterman Zachary J. 1 1349§ 520 Dover, PA
57 Herbsleb Cory 109852 520 Sanatoga, PA
59 Velez Xander 10694? 510 Lancaster, PA
60 Nowell Parker W. 11385; 499 Saint Thomas, PA
61 Paris Max P. 109942 485 Mechanicsburg, PA
62 Freeman Landen Z. 1 1367; 477 Harrisburg, PA
63 Carvell Bryce T. 106943 474 Lancaster, PA
64 Shaud Bryce 113852 468 Lebanon, PA
65 Messimer Elijah J. 113749 446 Harrisburg, PA
66 Mcgaw Landon J. 1 13853 413 Lebanon, PA
67 Dehart Trevor 109362 400 Harrisburg, PA

7

The lowest score to cash is 658.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 7, U18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From
1 Fernandez Lina 106008 689 Mechanicsburg, PA
2 Miller Taylor S. 10694§ 662 Lancaster, PA
3 Reichert Caitlin 110123 638 Mohnton, PA
4 Getz Julee A. 11385491 632 Lancaster, PA
5 Kline Morgan 10694? 622 Lancaster, PA
6 Johnson Jewel 11288; 590 Harrisburg, PA
7 Bogovic Madilyn 112882 573 Harrisburg, PA
7 Jones Kailynn J. 1 1349; 573 Dover, PA
9 Brubaker Eva 109892 571 Lancaster, PA
10 Smith Corinne C. 110048 552 Holtwood, PA
11 Baer Alexis J. 1 13093 548 York, PA
12 Mccalicher Lacey J. 10694% 547 Lancaster, PA
8

13 Shoaff Alyssa M. 110113 542 Mechanicsburg, PA

Scholarship

$ 146.00
$ 73.00
$ 49.00
$ 36.00



9

14 Jaquith Bethany A. 106943 538 Lancaster, PA
15 Thompson Katy P. 1 13772 528 Chambersburg, PA
16 Slaymaker Lacey M. 109523 459 Conestoga, PA
17 Reichart Sarabeth K. 1 13852 432 Hanover, PA
5

The lowest score to cash is 638.
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED THIS EVENT $  2,864.00
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